The New Zealand

Gazette

Issue No. 86

1843

Commercial Edition

WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 12 JUNE 1991

Contents

Bankruptcy Notices

Company Notices—

Appointment of Receivers

Winding Up Applications

Winding Up Orders and First Meetmgs

Voluntary Winding Up and First Meetings

Appointment and Release of Liquidators ..
Meetings and Last Dates by Which to Prove Debts or Clalms
Dissolutions

Change of Company Name

Cessation of Business in New Zealand

Other

Land Transfer Notices

Charitable Trust Notices

Friendly Societies and Credit Unions Notices
Incorporated Societies Notices

General Notices

1844

1848
1851
1858
1859
1861
1862
1868
1874
1878
1878

1879

None

None

1881

None




