

The New Zealand Gazette

Commercial Edition

WELLINGTON: WEDNESDAY, 12 JUNE 1991

Contents

Bankruptcy Notices	••	•••		••	•••		•••	••	••	1844
Company Notices—										
Appointment of Receivers		• •		• •	• •					1848
Winding Up Applications					• •					1851
Winding Up Orders and Fir	st Meet	ings			••		• •			1858
Voluntary Winding Up and	First M	leeting	s	• •	••		× *			1859
Appointment and Release o	f Liquio	dators			· •		• •			1861
Meetings and Last Dates by	Which	to Pro	ove De	bts or	Claims	;				1862
Dissolutions						• •				1868
Change of Company Name					•••					1874
Cessation of Business in New Zealand										1878
Other		• •	•••	• •	••	••	· ·	•••		1878
Land Transfer Notices		••	•••	••	••		••			1879
Charitable Trust Notices		••	••	••	••	• •	••	••		None
Friendly Societies and Credit Unions Notices										None
Incorporated Societies No	tices	•••	•••		••	•••	••	••	••	1881
General Notices				••	• •	•••	• •			None